



ශී ලංකා විදුලි සංදේශ නියාමන කොමිෂන් සභාව ඉහங්கை தொலைத்தொடர்புகள் ஒழுங்குபடுத்தும் ஆணைக்குழு Telecommunications Regulatory Commission of Sri Lanka

276, ඇල්විටිගල මාවත, කොළඹ 08. 276, எல்விட்டிகல மாவத்தை, கொழும்பு 08. 276, Elvitigala Mawatha, Colombo 08.

දුරකථන	ෆැක්ස්	ರೆ-ಅತ್ತಿಲೆ
தொலைபேசி	ධෙය්කෝ	#-ಟುಬಾನು
Telephone } +94 11 2689345	Fax	E-mail
ඔබේ අංකය	මගේ අංකය	දිනය
2. ගනු මුහ.	எனது இல.	නියනි
Your No.	My No.	Date

Media Release

Issuance of a License to STARLINK for providing Satellite Broadband Services in Sri Lanka

The Telecommunications Regulatory Commission of Sri Lanka (TRCSL) has issued a Telecommunications Service Provider License under Section 17B of the Sri Lanka Telecommunications Act No. 25 of 1991 as amended, to STARLINK LANKA (PRIVATE) LIMITED for the provision of Satellite Broadband Services in Sri Lanka.

This License will be effective from 12th August 2024.

TELECOMMUNICATIONS REGULATORY COMMISSION OF SRI LANKA

Madhushanka Dissanayake

Director General of Telecommunications